with grommet connection for ease of removal Maintenance & Maintenance Access Features: Tower is 

designed in accordance with OSHA safety standards Control Systems: (1) IMI 685A Mechanical sw, 

DPDT, manual reset + 30' cord vibration cutoff switch per cell. 

The proposed price is: $ 205,000.00 (Two Hundred Five Thousand Dollars) 

Industrial and Commercial Mechanical is an awarded vendor for Region V ESC “HVAC Capital 
Equipment, Supplies, and/or Services #20140501.   The below pricing is per the awarded rates.   

Prices are firm for thirty (30) days. Taxes are excluded and will be billed extra.